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
month.'  

1 bedroom. 4 year old stuc­ 
co, hardwood floora, aepar-

rear. Attached garage. Pay- 7

*$300* 
DOWN '

Wall to wall carpeting. V.'^h- 
ly painted. Attached garage.

1 ke enclosed yard. Attached 
garage. Payments $89 a

*$500* 
DOWN

Lovely 2 bedroom and den 
w th iy, bath, fireplace. 
Many extras. Payments only 
$89 a month.*

 Plus cloilng cost

DA 9-8700 FA 1-2859 
15401 S. Western Ave.  

* * REALTOR * *

Give Away!
Yes. here's a 3 bedroom 
which we are practically 
giving away at $13.300 & 
only $1500 down. Needs 
work hut at this price  how

Go Southwest   
My Man!

In SOUTHWEST PARK this 

enough for swimming pool. 

All this for $1900 down.

On A Corner!
3 bedroom on corner lot 
with double detached gar- 
nt;e. Lots of possibilities. All 

.this at $1600 down.

Invest Wisely!
A dupl.-x In central Tor- 
runce for just the asking, 
flood rental area. $35)10 
down. Total price $18.300.

Near Everything
3 bedroom. IK bath, wall to 
wall carpet.i In one of the 
belter Southwood homes. 
Just call us ft see what you 
can have for $2500 down.

Ken Miller
REALTOR

2325 Torrance Blvd. 
Torrance

FA 8-1049

HOME & INCOME
Duplex in good Torrance lo­ 
cation. Spacious 1 bedroom 
apartments, Hardwood floors 
Large kitchen with plumbing 
"roughed In" for automatic 
washer. Sprinkler system. 
Separate garages with alley 
entranc,.. Tenant pays all utll- 
tles. Has paved enclosed rear 

>nrd. Cn.«h to $8.500 loan coin- 

to be appreciated. Shown by 
appointment only.

Venoble & Austin 
Realty

600 PACIFIC COAST HWY 
FR 4-34SS Eves. FR 2-S991

$895 DOWN 
Gl Resale

Vacant must sell
This lovely 3-bedroom home Is 
Ju.it south of the new May Co. 
shopping center. It features 
hardwood f 1 o o r I, double 

garage, spacious wardrobe 
closets, block wall fence and

No red tnpe! A" /ell-phone"  1

DA 4-4995 " FR 6-0477'

Priced 
to Sell

Lovely 2 bedroom home 
Many closets, carpeted, 
beautiful knottv pine klt- 
chen with breakfast bar. 
Murk wall. ROOM FOH 
SWIM POOL. 

Carry Realty FR 9-5401 
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd

2-Bedroom and Den 
' Orange County

Real fireplace, i»j hatli, re.

6r>'xl!)8'. loned R-a, and room 
for Income units. Full price 
$12.900 with very low down 
payment. Or will consider

OWNF.R   Iluines" KA*'«-4(X ( 
or OW 7-7142 evenings.

if Lawndale
neaping. New Interior de,5K"!S. R -2 lot - " a ' 60°
2 b.droom »nd dinette, 
car garage. $13.800. No. 672

if Redondo Beach
oe. an view. 2 car garage 

e $13,7110, No. 683.

ir Rov Shaw Realty
. . S893 190TH ST.. HEDONDO 
, 1 FR 2-9229 

EVES. FR 6-4584

5 $395 Down
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

" W. Parker Wilson
: 22240 SO. MAIN. T»ORRANCE

1 TE 5-7846

FRANCES w
l.illleelle. Only $12. MO. Oood
tern.. C

rs STOPS In front of this ex- 
cept onally attractive 2 bed- 

pet intr. disposal covered putlo, L 
fenced yard. $12.950. Terms.

ORRANCE   3 bedroom, IVi 
bath, fireplace, natural cabi­ 
nets In kitchen. Foundation

for pool In this extra large 3 
lot. J1S.500.

ORRANCE  C-2 Zone. Attrac- 
I ve 2 bedroom stucco In ex- C 
(   I ent condition. Fireplace, 
wall to wall carpeting through-

t o ln°rea'r. $17,000°° "' * I

ORRANCE GARDENS. Appro*- 
mat.'ly 1800 square feet In this

Fireplace has heata'lator 1-14 
baths. Disposal and dlshwash- I

breeicway.' $22^950. Terms.

VACANT. Quick possession of 
th a lovely 3 bedroom home In 
desirable neighborhood. Has 
carpeting, drapes, large kltch-

ag'e, block fence. Only $15.500.

ENTRAL TORRANCE. 3 bed­ 
room provincial. Shake roof.

range. Fireplace. Forced air 
heat. 2 car garage. $23,500.

eel ent rental district 

C-3 ZONE. SO T 305 fe«t with

from proposer) County High 
School. $25,500.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
LOOK! TORRANCE PLAZA  

room! Fireplace, dishwasher. 
Garbage disposal. Double gar­ 
age. Sprlnklng system. Block 
fence. Best location. Only 
MB 000. Terms. 

3 BEDROOM  Fireplace. Forced 
a r heat. Double garage. Large 
lot. 2.19' deep. A-l. South 
Ti.iranee. Onlv $16.000. Terms. 
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